
AGENDA ITEM 24         

NETHER WALLOP PARISH COUNCIL 

Dates of meetings for year 2020 – 2021. 

To be held via Zoom.us online at 7.30pm  

Meeting ID: 659 326 8183   /   Password: 2304 

unless otherwise arranged. 

 

Monday 11 May 20 
 
Monday 08 Jun 20 
 
Monday 13 Jul 20 
 
NO AUGUST MEETING 
 
Monday 14 Sep 20 
 
Monday 12 Oct 20 
 
Monday 09 Nov 20 
 
Monday 14 Dec 20 
 
Monday 18 Jan 21  (NOTE: This is the 3rd Monday of the month.) 
 
Monday 08 Feb 21 
 
Monday 08 Mar 21 
 
Monday 12 Apr 21 
 
Monday 10 May 21 

 
 

 


